
Date Location Home Visitors

Aggies Alleycats

Bandits Blasters

Colts Crunch

Rage Timberwolves

Juggernauts Mavericks

Nitro Odyssey

Flash Fusion

Vultures Waves

Waves Flash

Timberwolves Vultures

Blasters Rage

Crunch Aggies

Mavericks Nitro

Alleycats Bandits

Odyssey Colts

Fusion Juggernauts

Nitro Fusion

Mavericks Odyssey

Aggies Colts

Flash Timberwolves

Vultures Blasters

Bandits Crunch

Juggernauts Waves

Rage Alleycats

Alleycats Vultures

Crunch Rage

Fusion Mavericks

Odyssey Aggies

Timberwolves Juggernauts

Colts Bandits

Blasters Flash

Waves Nitro

Flash Alleycats

Juggernauts Blasters

Bandits Aggies

Nitro Timberwolves

Fusion Odyssey

Vultures Crunch

Mavericks Waves

Rage Colts

continued on next page
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Saturday

October 4

Field 2a
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Saturday

September 13

Field 2a

Field 2b

2-1

0-6

7-2

1-2
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1:00pm

Saturday

September 20
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Saturday

September 27
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9:00am

10:00am

2:00pm
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12:00pm

11:00am

10:00am

9:00am

2:00pm
Field 2a

1:00pm

2025 Fall YOUTH SOCCER

9-10 Mite Boys Division

Pleasant Park (Field 2) 3400 Pleasant Plains Dr.

Weather Hotline: (919) 249-3348

Time
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Saturday

September 6
Field 2b
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Date Location Home Visitors

Timberwolves Mavericks

Waves Fusion

Aggies Rage

Crunch Flash

Colts Vultures

Alleycats Juggernauts

Blasters Nitro

Odyssey Bandits

Rage Bandits

Nitro Alleycats

Flash Colts

Mavericks Blasters

Fusion Timberwolves

Juggernauts Crunch

Vultures Aggies

Waves Odyssey

Aggies Flash

Crunch Nitro

Colts Juggernauts

Odyssey Rage

Timberwolves Waves

Blasters Fusion

Bandits Vultures

Alleycats Mavericks

Team W L T Team W L T

Aggies 6 0 2 Mavericks 3 4 1

Juggernauts 6 1 1 Flash 2 4 2

Fusion 5 0 3 Timberwolves 2 4 2

Rage 5 1 2 Colts 2 5 1

Odyssey 5 1 2 Vultures 1 4 3

Bandits 5 3 0 Nitro 2 6 0

Alleycats 4 2 2 Blasters 1 6 1

Waves 3 4 1 Crunch 0 7 1

Single elimination tournament after the regular season (schedule permitting)

Spring Soccer registration begins January 12 for Apex residents and January 26 for non-residents

Standings

1-39:00am

0-62:00pm

1-01:00pm

Time

Saturday

October 25

Field 2a

Field 2b
11:00am 5-3

12:00pm 0-0

1:00pm 1-0

2:00pm 2-2

10:00am 2-2

4-1

0-1
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4-1
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Saturday

October 11

Field 2a

Field 2b

0-1

1-3

1:00pm

2:00pm

Saturday

October 18

Field 2a

Field 2b


