



2025 Fall YOUTH SOCCER

9-10 Mite Boys Division

Pleasant Park (Field 2) 3400 Pleasant Plains Dr.

Weather Hotline: (919) 249-3348

Date	Location	Time	Home	Score	Visitors
Saturday September 6	Field 2a	1:00pm	Aggies	0-0	Alleycats
		2:00pm	Bandits	2-0	Blasters
	Field 2b	9:00am	Colts	7-2	Crunch
		10:00am	Rage	6-4	Timberwolves
		11:00am	Juggernauts	1-0	Mavericks
		12:00pm	Nitro	0-3	Odyssey
		1:00pm	Flash	0-4	Fusion
		2:00pm	Vultures	1-4	Waves
Saturday September 13	Field 2a	1:00pm	Waves	1-1	Flash
		2:00pm	Timberwolves	2-2	Vultures
	Field 2b	9:00am	Blasters	2-3	Rage
		10:00am	Crunch	0-6	Aggies
		11:00am	Mavericks	7-2	Nitro
		12:00pm	Alleycats	1-2	Bandits
		1:00pm	Odyssey	2-1	Colts
		2:00pm	Fusion	3-3	Juggernauts
Saturday September 20	Field 2a	1:00pm	Nitro	0-5	Fusion
		2:00pm	Mavericks	0-4	Odyssey
	Field 2b	9:00am	Aggies	4-0	Colts
		10:00am	Flash	3-3	Timberwolves
		11:00am	Vultures	2-1	Blasters
		12:00pm	Bandits	4-0	Crunch
		1:00pm	Juggernauts	5-1	Waves
		2:00pm	Rage	frft.	Alleycats
Saturday September 27	Field 2a	1:00pm	Alleycats	3-0	Vultures
		2:00pm	Crunch	0-7	Rage
	Field 2b	9:00am	Fusion	2-1	Mavericks
		10:00am	Odyssey	1-2	Aggies
		11:00am	Timberwolves	0-3	Juggernauts
		12:00pm	Colts	1-5	Bandits
		1:00pm	Blasters	0-5	Flash
		2:00pm	Waves	6-0	Nitro
Saturday October 4	Field 2a	1:00pm	Flash	0-3	Alleycats
		2:00pm	Juggernauts	1-2	Blasters
	Field 2b	9:00am	Bandits	0-7	Aggies
		10:00am	Nitro	2-6	Timberwolves
		11:00am	Fusion	2-2	Odyssey
		12:00pm	Vultures	3-3	Crunch
		1:00pm	Mavericks	0-4	Waves
		2:00pm	Rage	3-1	Colts

continued on next page

Date	Location	Time	Home	Score	Visitors
Saturday October 11	Field 2a	1:00pm	Timberwolves	0-1	Mavericks
		2:00pm	Waves	1-3	Fusion
	Field 2b	9:00am	Aggies	2-2	Rage
		10:00am	Crunch	0-9	Flash
		11:00am	Colts	0-0	Vultures
		12:00pm	Alleycats	0-1	Juggernauts
		1:00pm	Blasters	2-3	Nitro
		2:00pm	Odyssey	4-1	Bandits

Saturday October 18	Field 2a	1:00pm	Rage	5-3	Bandits
		2:00pm	Nitro	1-2	Alleycats
	Field 2b	9:00am	Flash	2-4	Colts
		10:00am	Mavericks	2-0	Blasters
		11:00am	Fusion	5-0	Timberwolves
		12:00pm	Juggernauts	4-1	Crunch
		1:00pm	Vultures	0-1	Aggies
		2:00pm	Waves	2-4	Odyssey

Saturday October 25	Field 2a	1:00pm	Aggies	1-0	Flash
		2:00pm	Crunch	0-6	Nitro
	Field 2b	9:00am	Colts	1-3	Juggernauts
		10:00am	Odyssey	2-2	Rage
		11:00am	Timberwolves	5-3	Waves
		12:00pm	Blasters	0-0	Fusion
		1:00pm	Bandits	1-0	Vultures
		2:00pm	Alleycats	2-2	Mavericks

Spring Soccer registration begins January 12 for Apex residents and January 26 for non-residents

Single elimination tournament after the regular season (schedule permitting)

Standings									
Team	W	L	T	Team	W	L	T		
Aggies	6	0	2	Mavericks	3	4	1		
Juggernauts	6	1	1	Flash	2	4	2		
Fusion	5	0	3	Timberwolves	2	4	2		
Rage	5	1	2	Colts	2	5	1		
Odyssey	5	1	2	Vultures	1	4	3		
Bandits	5	3	0	Nitro	2	6	0		
Alleycats	4	2	2	Blasters	1	6	1		
Waves	3	4	1	Crunch	0	7	1		